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	◄ Feb 2030
	March  2030
	Apr 2030 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 Labour Day (WA)

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 Int'l. Women's Day

	9 

	10 


	11 Adelaide Cup Day (SA)

	12 

	13 

	14 Pi Day

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 Int'l. Day of happiness

	21 Harmony Day

	22 World Water Day

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 



Calendars with Holidays - Australia Apr 2030, May 2030, Jun 2030
